
Tue 28 September

An Evening with Tony Redmond OBE Didsbury Baptist Church 7.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 29 September

Field Requiem by Sheri Benning: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 6 October

Poems and Satires by Edna St Vincent Millay, edited by
Tristram Fane Saunders: Carcanet Book Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 8 October

Robin Ince – The Importance of Being Interested International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

7.00pm - 9.30pm

Wed 13 October

Short Stories: Lucie McKnight Hardy, Vanessa Onwuemezi &
Sarah Schofield.

Blackwell's Bookshop 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Virga by Togara Muzanenhamo: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Sun 17 October

Vona Groarke, John McAuliffe & Victoria Kennefick International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

4.00pm - 5.15pm

Wed 27 October

100 Days by Gabriel Josipovici: Carcanet Book Launch Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 28 October

Poetry London Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 3 November

Grand Larcenies by P.C. Evans: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Tue 9 November

THE FELL – An Evening with Sarah Moss International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

6.30pm - 9.00pm

Wed 10 November

THE FALLING THREAD – Adam O’Riordan in conversation
with Katie Popperwell

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 9.30pm



Mon 15 November

A TEST SIGNAL Showcase – Celebrating the Very Best of
Northern Writing

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.45pm - 8.30pm

Wed 17 November

Reshma Ruia – MRS PINTO DRIVES TO HAPPINESS Book
Launch

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.45pm - 8.30pm

Tue 23 November

Iphgenia Ball and Juliet Jacques in conversation with Honor
Gavin

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.45pm - 8.30pm

Wed 24 November

Book Launch: Nail on the Head by Paul Cookson Manchester Central
Library

6.30pm - 7.45pm

Naming of the Bones by John F. Deane: Carcanet Book
Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 25 November

SWASHBUCKLERS – Dan Hanks in conversation with Gemma
Amor

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 1 December

Like a Tree, Walking by Vahni Capildeo: Online Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Tue 7 December

Terri White and Heidi James in conversation with Naomi FrisbyBlackwell's Bookshop 6.45pm - 8.30pm

Wed 15 December

David Viney & Thick Richard – Double Book Luanch The Talleyrand 7.00pm - 10.00pm

Thu 20 January

Launch of ‘So’ poetry collection by John Siddique 7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 26 January

Some Integrity by Padraig Regan: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 27 January

“Why I Write Poetry” at Manchester Poetry Library: Book
Launch

Manchester Poetry Library7.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 2 February

Hurricane Watch by Olive Senior: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm



Thu 3 February

MUSLIM, ACTUALLY – Tawseef Khan in conversation with
Qaisra Shahraz

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Mon 21 February

Queer Up with Alexis Caught & Charlie Craggs Ducie Street Warehouse 5.00pm - 8.00pm


